
First Name Last Name Company Name Home Phone Email Craft

Maureen Abdullah M2M Links (877) 226-9793 admin@m2mlinks.com Jewelry

George S. Bahue Timber Toys (732) 264-7066 gsbstamp@yahoo.com Wooden toys

Linda Barbadoro Serenity Bamboo Flutes (413)298-3759 linda@serenitybambooflutes.com Miscellaneous

Joseph Batic (973) 379-4260 Beekeeper

Elizabeth & John Best Best Studios (973) 697-2066 ejcatstale@aol.com Jewelry

Louis & Barabara Booth 516-352-6889 louis@louislbooth.com Jewelry and Sculpture

Donald Bradford (908) 309-5243 creolared@aol.com Pottery

Sheila Brenner Kiddicopia (856) 983-2235 GSBcookie@aol.com Miscellaneous

Mary Casey Classics 973-762-3176 caseymaryso@optonline.net Jewelry

Kathleen Casper Regeneration Clayworks (856) 235-8395 kcasper42@aol.com Ceramics

Sue & Drew Catona Cat-On-A Country Roof (973) 239-8180 ccroof@yahoo.com Miscellaneous

Bruce & Carolyn Catton Out of the Woods- USA (908) 797-9128 bac@OutoftheWoods-USA.com Wood Art

Trudy Clark The Clay Place 609-617-1234 trudisclayplace@yahoo.com Miscellaneous

Bob Collins Good Feeling Leathery (845)361-5653 bcollins1@hvc.rr.com Leather goods

Robert Collis The Bird Box 856-404-3980 math65@comcast.net Miscellaneous

Roslyn Coore 917-705-7388 cgal220@aol.com Handbags

Debra Cross New Moon Creations (610) 393-1299 debra@newmooncreations.com Jewelry and Scarves

Louise Devery 610-438-0859 earwrap@aol.com Jewelry

Dee Elkins JD Gourmet (609) 448-2280 Jdgourmetfoods@aol.com Miscellaneous

Peter and Kathleen* Eovino (732) 223-8023 peovino@optonline.net Stained glass

Donna Farkas Donna C Designs (516) 318-1290 hjet4@aol.com Jewelry

Allan Feinberg Art in Coin (732) 545-0371 artincoin@aol.com Jewelry

Nate Feinberg Custon Boxes by Nate 732-302-0372 nfeinberg1@yahoo.com Miscellaneous

Wendy and Bill Flohr Wendy Flohr Jewelry (215) 460-8501 wfjeweldesigns@yahoo.com Jewelry

Pamela Anne Garrett Mango Bay 203-722-1255 hws408@gmail.com Miscellaneous

Natalie Genovese Domino Art (732) 521-1858 natalienowatkowski@yahoo.com Miscellaneous

Nina Gerhold Green Cow Studio (856) 359-6147 Greencowsoap@gmail.com Miscellaneous

Carol Gingrich Carol's Scents and Soaps (484) 433-3947 carol@scentsnsoaps.com Miscellaneous

A. & M. Goldfarb Contemporary Batik (973) 597-1305 peloze32@gmail.com Miscellaneous

Lisa Green Artsy Fartsy 856-988-6755 crazymom007@hotmail.com Handbags

Max Gyllenhaal Zortz 718-789-7809 max@zortz.com Miscellaneous

Don Hart Hart Woodcrafts 860-964-0075 don@hartwoodcrafts.com Miscellaneous

Marie Hegewald Marisha Design (973) 398-0326 hema11@optimum.net Miscellaneous



James Hemmel (973) 476-0964 Jewelry

Carol and Coey Homick 610-730-3518 j.k.designs@att.net Miscellaneous

MickieMarshall Jacoby Little White Dog Pottery (609) 466-0933 mickiemarshall@aol.com Pottery

Judith Jaffee Hands of Time 215-663-5797 hotbyjj@aol.com Jewelry

Zivile Kaminskaite Miscellaneous

Itoko Kobayashi The Space Waraku 917-214-2871 itotemari@thespacewaraku.com Miscellaneous

Valerie and Marissa Kozlowski Dyelicious 609-748-8705 valeriekoz@aol.com Clothing

Ava Leas Recycled Jewelry by Ava 215-743-7197 amomo3@aol.com Jewelry

Beth Levin From Junk 2 Funk LLC (609) 509-7272 beth@fromjunk2funk.com Jewelry

Yan Yan Liang 718-460-5734 yanyan1@verizon.net Jewelry

Michael Lowery Happy Life Productions (845) 679-6689 mike@happylifeproductions.com Clothing

Barbara Mahasky Stained Glass Garden (732) 577-9538 stainedglassgarden@msn.com Stained glass

Peter Matthews (516) 431-6735 Pottery

Jeanne-Ann and Karen May Jersey Featherheads 908-727-0962 jmay463@gmail.com Miscellaneous

Cindy and Billy Mayer Glass Works of Art 732-446-4350 cmayer99@optonline.net Handblown Glass

Jordan McLeod Caryn Jordan 732-917-3553 jordanincyprus@hotmail.com Jewelry

Philip Meade Winter Hawk Woodcrafts (973) 927-0259 Miscellaneous

Susan Skelly and Mike Thomas Skelly Designs 732-768-1277 skellydesigns1@hotmail.com Jewelry

Joyce Miskowitz Joy's Jewlz etc. 732-841-5170 miskowitz3@comcast.net Jewelry

Lo Mao Moua Pennsylvania Hmong Crafts (717) 380-3453 Miscellaneous

Dirk & Dot Muits Children's Furniture (609)823-0755 Miscellaneous

Maria Naranjo Alice in Crochetland 973-998-0650 orders@aliceincrochetland.com Jewelry and Clothing

Flo Newrock Kingwood Pottery 908-996-4513 fnewrock@embarqmail.com Pottery

Heather Newton 856-577-8517 homestylecandles@yahoo.com Miscellaneous

Nhi Nguyen NHI Art 609-742-6752 nhi1906@yahoo.com Miscellaneous

Anthony Niglio 609-601-7756 dtjd@comcast.net Jewelry

Karen Oakley Lost Our Marbles (908) 295-7803 lostourmarbles@hotmail.com Miscellaneous

Lisa Ochwat NatureScripts 484-716-3454 orders@naturescripts.com Miscellaneous

Chalres/Larissa O'Donnell Blind Bob's Pottery 732-319-8352 blindbobthecat@yahoo.com Pottery

Laurie Olefson (732) 219-0709 lolefson@verizon.net Jewelry

Matthew Olian Vulcan Glassworks 609-405-7361 matt.olian@gmail.com Handblown Glass

Stacy and Paul Petti Gourmet Fudge (732) 849-0210 stacypetti@comcast.net Miscellaneous

Valerie Rabinskas 732-821-6329 CALL HER FOR ADDITIONAL INFO Pottery

Richard & Barbara Reade (570) 629-3838 rwreade@verizon.net Miscellaneous



Kris Rivera 32 Degrees (978) 602-2007 info@shop32degrees.com Miscellaneous

Hilary Shank-Kuhl Kuhl Designs (973) 783-5902 Kuhl.Designs@att.net Jewelry

Paul Sharpe Paul's Gourmet Foods 201-807-9489 paulsgourmetfood@aol.com Miscellaneous

Megan Simon 609-617-2730 metalmegfab@gmail.com Miscellaneous

Jeff Stokes 609-267-3959 Miscellaneous

JoAnn Stratakos Mudworks Pottery 570-236-6819 mudworks@ptd.net Pottery

Maria Stroffolino BriteCloth TieDye 301-785-1534 maria@britecloth.com Clothing

Vera D. Tarantino Silks From Earth, Sea, Sky 732-545-3224 paulandveratarantino@gmail.com Miscellaneous

Bilyana Tosic-Petino Falcon Feather (646) 331-9902 bilyana12@yahoo.com Jewelry

JoAllyn Vlossak (732) 657-6155 stainedglassbyjoallyn@yahoo.com Stained glass

Gail Warner Oil Creations by Gail 856-346-3428 gwarner7@gmail.com Miscellaneous

Diane Wild-Lister Wild Duck Pottery 215-491-0181 wildduck@stny.rr.com Pottery

Raelinda Woad Storyteller Jewelry (617) 776-5112 raelinda@tiac.net Jewelry

Jennifer Woods High Strung 732-933-0202 guitarstringjewelrynj@gmail.com Jewelry

Kim Zevits (973) 299-1781 KimberlyBaldwinDesigns@yahoo.com Jewelry


